
ANNUAL REPORT 2021 

Expenditures 
TOTAL: $1,831,591

Revenue
TOTAL: $2,259,709

tax income - $2,024,063

donations & support 
groups - $229,167

interest, charges, fines
$6,479

Welcome to the 2021 Annual Report of the Estes Valley Library District. We are pleased to share this document with you 
as part of our continuing commitment to responsible and transparent stewardship.

Wages & benefits
$1,230,770

facility - $136,469

books, materials, 
& programs - $225,774

technology - $112,481

operating expenses - $126,097

Cardholders _________________

Items Checked Out _________

Library Visits _________________

Website Visits ______________

Internet & Wireless Logins ___

Reference Requests _____________

Programs Offered _______________

Program Attendees ___________

Volunteers _______________________

Volunteer Hours _______________

12,103
145,834

76,061
182,403

10,285
522
367

4,774
31

1,162


